Department: HISTORY

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Did you receive a

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

1042 of 1547 responded. Term:

written syllabus in the first week?

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to

keep to time & sched. req. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

YES
98.85%

Fall 2004

NO
1.15%

EXCELLENT GOOD

55.06%

43.94%

42.08%

39.54%

58.48%

65.06%

75.07%

59.65%

46.80%

57.36%

55.11%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH

12.48%

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI

16.59%

29.00%

32.11%

29.33%

34.56%

33.27%

26.30%

24.71%

19.54%

28.76%

36.05%

29.74%

29.19%

82.65%

54.05%

VERY-USEF USEFUL

49.51%

VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT

FAIR
8.97%

17.69%

17.76%

18.32%

10.21%

11.43%

11.27%

TOO-FEW
2.83%

SOMEWHAT -
24.20%

SOMEWHAT -
15.63%

SOMEWHAT -

TOTAL
782
POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2.70% 0.96% 1037
6.63% 2.02% 0.38% 1040
3.19% 1.16% 1.16% 1036
5.79% 1.64% 1.16% 1037
3.08% 1.64% 0.19% 1038
2.12% 0.87% 1036
0.77% 0.29% 0.10% 1039
1.74% 0.68% 1036
1.45% 0.48% 3.68% 1032
3.08% 0.87% 1039
2.12% 1.16% 1.16% 1038
NOT-APPL. TOTAL
1.75% 1026
NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
3.32% 1.66% 1025
NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
3.61% 2.15% 1024

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.



16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 8.05% 32.68% 40.24% 10.79% 7.75% 1019

VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 35.62% 49.90% 5.38% 1.66% 6.56% 1022

VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 57.99% 23.59% 10.62% 3.41% 4.19% 1026

A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 40.24% 41.81% 12.07% 3.43% 2.26% 0.20% 1019
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 26.45% 40.71% 15.14% 4.42% 1.67% 11.31% 1017
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 34.58% 40.69% 14.88% 3.65% 2.17% 3.94% 1015
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 30.91% 37.49% 19.73% 4.91% 2.75% 4.02% 1019
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 26.33% 33.53% 16.17% 6.31% 3.25% 14.30% 1014
Course: HISTORY 4. ETR6A (1641) SHAPING MOD WORLD BARTOS, S 23 of 37 responded. Term: Fall 2004

YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00% 15

EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 13.04% 34.78% 39.13% 4.35% 8.70% 23
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 13.04% 26.09% 34.78% 17.39% 4.35% 4.35% 23
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 13.04% 43.48% 39.13% 4.35% 23
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 8.70% 39.13% 34.78% 13.04% 4.35% 23
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 8.70% 39.13% 39.13% 4.35% 8.70% 23
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 21.74% 34.78% 26.09% 13.04% 4.35% 23

8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 30.43% 43.48% 26.09% 23



9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 26.09%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 8.70%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 17.39%
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 4.35%

TOO-MANY
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 9.09%
VERY-CHAL
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 13.64%
VERY-USEF
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 13.64%
VERY-DIFF
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 13.64%
VERY-FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 4.55%
VERY-LIKE
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 9.09%
A-LOT
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 18.18%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 4.55%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 9.09%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 9.09%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 4.55%
Course: HISTORY 4. ETRS8 (1642) SHAPING MOD WORLD BARTOS, S

47.83%

47.83%

30.43%

26.09%

JUST-RIGH
86.36%

CHALLENGI
31.82%

USEFUL
40.91%

DIFFICULT
31.82%

FAIR
68.18%

SMWHT-LIK
40.91%

FAIR-AMOU
36.36%

40.91%

36.36%

45.45%

27.27%

17.39%

26.09%

34.78%

34.78%

TOO-FEW
4.55%

SOMEWHAT -
45.45%

SOMEWHAT -
27.27%

SOMEWHAT -
40.91%

SMWHAT-FA
18.18%

DONT -KNOW
27.27%

SOME
22.73%

13.64%

31.82%

22.73%

22.73%

21 of

13.

13.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL
.09%

9

NOT-USEFU
.18%

18

NOT-DIFFI
13.

NOT-FAIR
4.

SMWHT -UNL
4.

A-LITTLE
22.

18.

13.

13.

18.

38

04%

64%

55%

55%

73%

21.74%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.
4.55%

VRY-UNLIK
18.18%

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

9.09% 13.64%
9.09%

9.09%
13.64% 13.64%

responded. Term: Fall 2004

23

23

23

23

TOTAL

22

22

22

22

22

22

TOTAL
22

22

22

22

22



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to organize ideas & materials for class

ability to stimulate interest in the subject

ability to encourage independent thinking

ability to generate effective class discussion

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

YES
100.00%

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

57.14%

38.10%

35.00%

42.86%

42.86%

66.67%

76.19%

47.62%

40.00%

61.90%

28.57%

TOO-MANY
5.00%

VERY -CHAL

15.00%

VERY-USEF

15.00%

VERY-DIFF

20.00%

VERY-FAIR

33.33%

38.10%

40.00%

38.10%

19.05%

23.81%

23.81%

38.10%

45.00%

19.05%

28.57%

FAIR
4.76%

14.29%

25.00%

14.29%

28.57%

14.29%

10.00%

28.57%

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

95.00%

CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT -

60.00%

USEFUL
70.00%

25.00%

SOMEWHAT -
15.00%

DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-

35.00%

FAIR

45.00%

SMWHAT-FA

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.
4.76%
4.76% 4.76%
4.76%
4.76% 4.76%
5.00%
9.52%
14.29%
NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

TOTAL
15

TOTAL
21

21

20

21

21

21

21

21

20

21

21

TOTAL

20

20

20

20



17.

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 30.00% 65.00% 5.00% 20
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 50.00% 25.00% 15.00% 10.00% 20
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 35.00% 35.00% 15.00% 10.00% 5.00% 20
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 25.00% 40.00% 20.00% 10.00% 5.00% 20
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 40.00% 30.00% 25.00% 5.00% 20
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 25.00% 30.00% 30.00% 5.00% 10.00% 20
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 25.00% 35.00% 20.00% 10.00% 5.00% 5.00% 20
Course: HISTORY 4. MW1H (0392) SHAPING MOD WORLD BERGER, DAVID 18 of 21 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00% 16
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 38.89% 55.56% 5.56% 18
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 22.22% 38.89% 33.33% 5.56% 18
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 22.22% 50.00% 27.78% 18
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 16.67% 44 .44% 22.22% 11.11% 5.56% 18
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 55.56% 16.67% 27.78% 18
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 61.11% 27.78% 11.11% 18
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 94 .44% 5.56% 18
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 72.22% 16.67% 11.11% 18
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 50.00% 38.89% 5.56% 5.56% 18



11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 61.11%

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 58.82%

TOO-MANY
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

VERY -CHAL

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 11.11%

VERY-USEF
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 11.11%
VERY-DIFF
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 5.56%
VERY-FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 44 .44%
VERY-LIKE
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 55.56%
A-LOT
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 27.78%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 27.78%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 16.67%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 22.22%

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 11.11%

Course: HISTORY 4. MW3 (0394) SHAPING MOD WORLD BERGER, DAVID
YES

1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%

27.78%

35.29%

JUST-RIGH
88.89%

CHALLENGI
50.00%

USEFUL
44 .44%

DIFFICULT
33.33%

FAIR
50.00%

SMWHT-LIK
33.33%

FAIR-AMOU
61.11%

16.67%

33.33%

22.22%

11.11%

NO

TOO-FEW
11.11%

SOMEWHAT -
38.89%

SOMEWHAT -
38.89%

SOMEWHAT -
55.56%

SMWHAT-FA
5.56%

DONT - KNOW
11.11%

SOME
11.11%

22.22%

27.78%

38.89%

33.33%

22 of

18
17
NOT-APPL. TOTAL
18
NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
18
NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
5.56% 18
NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
5.56% 18
NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
18
SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
18

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

11.

11.

11.

45

18

11% 5.56% 16.67% 18

11% 11.11% 18

.56% 5.56% 5.56% 18

11% 33.33% 18
responded. Term: Fall 2004

TOTAL

17



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to

keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

EXCELLENT GOOD

36.36%

18.18%

14.29%

13.64%

45.45%

50.00%

68.18%

40.91%

36.36%

45.45%

45.45%

TOO-MANY

VERY -CHAL

13.64%

VERY-USEF
9.52%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

18.18%

VERY-LIKE

36.36%

18.18%

38.10%

45.45%

36.36%

31.82%

27.27%

50.00%

36.36%

40.91%

45.45%

JUST-RIGH
90.91%

CHALLENGI
54 .55%

USEFUL
52.38%

DIFFICULT
42.86%

FAIR
72.73%

SMWHT-LIK

FAIR
22.73%

31.82%

33.33%

18.18%

18.18%

13.64%

13.64%

TOO-FEW
9.09%

SOMEWHAT -
31.82%

SOMEWHAT -
33.33%

SOMEWHAT -
52.38%

SMWHAT-FA
4.55%

DONT -KNOW

22

22

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

TOTAL
22

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
4.55%
22.73% 4.55% 4.55
4.76% 4.76% 4.76
18.18% 4.55%
9.09%
4.55% 9.09
NOT-APPL.
NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT -

NOT-

4.

NOT-
4.

USEFU NOT-APPL.
4.76%

DIFFI NOT-APPL.
76%

FAIR NOT-APPL.
55%

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

22

21

21

22



18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 36.36% 27.27% 27.27%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 22.73% 54.55% 22.73%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 27.27% 40.91% 9.09%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 27.27% 36.36% 22.73%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 27.27% 36.36% 27.27%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 18.18% 45.45% 13.64%
Course: HISTORY 4. TF10B (0397) SHAPING MOD WORLD BORKOWSKI-GUNN, A 25 of
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 36.00% 52.00% 8.00%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 32.00% 48.00% 16.00%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 56.00% 36.00% 8.00%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 52.00% 32.00% 12.00%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 48.00% 40.00% 8.00%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 68.00% 32.00%
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 76.00% 24.00%
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 40.00% 48.00% 12.00%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 36.00% 60.00% 4.00%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 56.00% 36.00% 8.00%

4.55% 4.55% 22

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
22

4.55% 18.18% 22

4.55% 18.18% 22

41 responded. Term: Fall 2004
TOTAL
21

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
4.00% 25

4.00% 25

25

4.00% 25

4.00% 25

25

25

25

25

25



12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 64.00% 20.00% 16.00%
TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 28.00% 72.00%
VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT -
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 4.00% 60.00% 32.00%
VERY-USEF USEFUL SOMEWHAT -
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 25.00% 41.67% 25.00%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 4.00% 44.00% 44.00%
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 40.00% 56.00% 4.00%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 40.00% 40.00% 8.00%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 45.83% 33.33% 12.50%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 25.00% 29.17% 25.00%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 37.50% 45.83% 12.50%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 37.50% 41.67% 8.33%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 37.50% 45.83% 4.17%
Course: HISTORY 4. U9 (1645) SHAPING MOD WORLD DEGREGORIO, D 21 of
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 61.90% 38.10%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

4.00%

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
8.33%

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
8.00%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
8.00%

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

4.17% 4.17%

4.17% 4.17% 12.50%
4.17%

4.17% 8.33%

35 responded. Term: Fall 2004

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.

25

TOTAL

25

25

24

25

25

25

TOTAL
24

24

24

24

24

TOTAL
16

TOTAL
21



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to

keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

61.90%

57.14%

70.00%

76.19%

80.95%

76.19%

57.14%

84.21%

71.43%

61.90%

TOO-MANY
9.52%

VERY -CHAL
28.57%

VERY-USEF
71.43%

VERY-DIFF
4.76%

VERY-FAIR
57.14%

VERY-LIKE
71.43%

A-LOT

38.10%

38.10%

30.00%

19.05%

14.29%

23.81%

33.33%

15.79%

28.57%

33.33%

JUST-RIGH
90.48%

CHALLENGI
66.67%

USEFUL
28.57%

DIFFICULT
19.05%

FAIR
33.33%

SMWHT-LIK
23.81%

FAIR-AMOU

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

4.76%

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

33.33%

SMWHAT-FA
4.76%

DONT -KNOW
4.76%

SOME

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

23.81%

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

19.05%

NOT-APPL.

4.76%

VRY-UNLIK

21

21

20

21

21

21

21

19

21

21

TOTAL

21

21

21

21

21

21

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL



general knowledge about the subject?

ability to analyze and solve problems?

ability to find and use info on your own?

ability to express your ideas verbally?

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative

4.

MW1 (0393) SHAPING MOD WORLD

written syllabus in the first week?

to

to

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req.

for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

19. Did you gain
20. Did you gain
21. Did you gain
22. Did you gain
23.
Course: HISTORY
1. Did you receive a
2. Teacher's ability
3. Teacher's ability
4. Teacher's ability
5. Teacher's ability
6. Teacher's ability
7. Teacher's
8. Teacher's
9. Teacher's
10. Teacher's
11.
12.

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

way

47.62%

38.10%

70.00%

42.86%

38.10%

GOLDSTEIN, A

YES
95.00%

42.86%

42.86%

25.00%

38.10%

47.62%

EXCELLENT GOOD

12.00%

12.00%

24.00%

36.00%

33.33%

12.00%

12.00%

TOO-MANY

64.00%

24.00%

28.00%

16.00%

36.00%

40.00%

40.00%

29.17%

52.00%

48.00%

24.00%

25 of

FAIR
16.00%

36.00%

40.00%

56.00%

44.00%

28.00%

20.00%

33.33%

36.00%

40.00%

52.00%

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

45 responded. Term:

POOR
8.00%

28.00%

24.00%

24.00%

20.00%

NOT-APPL.

12.

21

21

20

21

21

TOTAL

20

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

TOTAL



13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 12.50%
VERY -CHAL
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 16.67%
VERY-USEF
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 4.17%
VERY-DIFF
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 16.67%
VERY-FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 8.33%
VERY-LIKE
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 8.00%
A-LOT
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 8.33%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 4.17%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 4.17%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 16.67%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 12.50%
Course: HISTORY 4. MW4 (0395) SHAPING MOD WORLD GOLDSTEIN, A
YES
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 22.22%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 10.53%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 15.79%

83.33%

CHALLENGI
33.33%

USEFUL
50.00%

DIFFICULT
20.83%

FAIR
66.67%

SMWHT-LIK
28.00%

FAIR-AMOU
58.33%

58.33%

62.50%

45.83%

50.00%

NO

GOOD

33.33%

21.05%

26.32%

SOMEWHAT -
41.67%

SOMEWHAT -
33.33%

SOMEWHAT -
62.50%

SMWHAT-FA
12.50%

DONT -KNOW
28.00%

SOME
33.33%

25.00%

20.83%

20.83%

16.67%

19 of

FAIR
27.78%

36.84%

47.37%

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
4.17%

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
12.50%

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

12.50%

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
20.00% 16.00%

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-

24

24

24

24

24

25

APPL. TOTAL

24

4.17% 8.33% 24

4.17% 4.17% 24

4.17% 4.17% 8.33% 24

8.33% 4.17% 8.33% 24
38 responded. Term: Fall 2004

TOTAL

12

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

5.56% 5.56% 18

15.79% 15.79% 19

5.26% 5.26% 19



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to generate effective class discussion

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

10.53%

31.58%

29.41%

42.11%

44 .44%

16.67%

26.32%

15.79%

TOO-MANY
16.67%

VERY -CHAL
27.78%

VERY-USEF
5.56%

VERY-DIFF
33.33%

VERY-FAIR
22.22%

VERY-LIKE
11.76%

A-LOT
16.67%

11.11%

36.84%

31.58%

29.41%

31.58%

22.22%

33.33%

31.58%

26.32%

JUST-RIGH
61.11%

CHALLENGI
50.00%

USEFUL
38.89%

DIFFICULT
33.33%

FAIR
55.56%

SMWHT-LIK
35.29%

FAIR-AMOU
22.22%

22.22%

15.79%

26.32%

17.65%

26.32%

22.22%

27.78%

15.79%

21.05%

TOO-FEW
16.67%

SOMEWHAT -
11.11%

SOMEWHAT -
33.33%

SOMEWHAT -
22.22%

SMWHAT-FA
11.11%

DONT - KNOW
23.53%

SOME
38.89%

44 .44%

26.32%

17.65%

21.05%

21.05%

NOT-APPL.
5.56%

NOT-CHALL
11.11%

NOT-USEFU
22.22%

NOT-DIFFI
11.11%

NOT-FAIR
5.56%

SMWHT -UNL
11.76%

A-LITTLE
16.67%

11.11%

10.53%

5.56% 16.67%

15.79%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

5.56%

VRY-UNLIK
17.65%

19

19

17

19

18

19

19

TOTAL

18

18

18

18

18

17

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

5.56%

5.56% 5.56%

18

18



Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

4.

MR10A (0385) SHAPING MOD WORLD

written syllabus in the first week?

to

to

to

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched.

req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

21.
22.
23.
Course: HISTORY

1. Did you receive a
2. Teacher's ability
3. Teacher's ability
4. Teacher's ability
5. Teacher's ability
6. Teacher's ability
7. Teacher's

8. Teacher's

9. Teacher's
10. Teacher's
11.
12.
13.

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

16.67%

22.22%

11.11%

GOLLAND, DAVID

YES
100.00%

16.67%

16.67%

16.67%

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

41.38%

20.69%

13.79%

24.14%

37.93%

44.83%

75.86%

44.83%

20.69%

44.83%

79.31%

55.17%

48.28%

48.28%

41.38%

37.93%

37.93%

20.69%

37.93%

55.17%

37.93%

13.79%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

29 of

FAIR
3.45%

17.24%

24.14%

27.59%

13.79%

17.24%

10.34%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

41.38%

44.83%

3.45%

33.33%

11.11%

16.67%

41 responded. Term:

POOR

10.34%

10.34%

10.34%

NOT-APPL.
6.90%

16.67%

11.11% 11.11%

Fall 2004

18

18

18

TOTAL
24

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

3.45%

3.45%
6.90%

6.90%
3.45%
3.45%

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

TOTAL
29



14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 17.24% 41.38% 27.59%
VERY-USEF USEFUL SOMEWHAT -
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 27.59% 37.93% 17.24%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 10.34% 31.03% 48.28%
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT -FA
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 27.59% 44.83% 20.69%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 34.48% 37.93% 13.79%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 31.03% 37.93% 27.59%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 10.71% 28.57% 28.57%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 24.14% 31.03% 13.79%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 13.79% 41.38% 17.24%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 13.79% 20.69% 20.69%
Course: HISTORY 4. MR12A (0387) SHAPING MOD WORLD GOLLAND, DAVID 25 of
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 86.36% 13.64%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 64.00% 16.00% 20.00%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 32.00% 28.00% 32.00%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 20.00% 40.00% 20.00%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 40.00% 36.00% 8.00%

NOT-USEFU
6.90%

NOT-DIFFI
10.34%

NOT-FAIR
6.90%

SMWHT -UNL
6.90%

A-LITTLE
3.45%

10.71%

10.34%

38 responded. Term:

POOR

16.00%

16.00%

NOT-APPL.
10.34%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

VRY-UNLIK
6.90%

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

3.57% 17.86%
10.34% 10.34%
13.79% 6.90%
17.24% 20.69%

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.

Fall 2004

29

29

29

29

29

TOTAL
29

28

29

29

29

TOTAL
22

TOTAL
25

25

25

25



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's

promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

64.00%

60.00%

72.00%

56.00%

28.00%

48.00%

80.00%

TOO-MANY
36.00%

VERY -CHAL
16.00%

VERY-USEF
28.00%

VERY-DIFF
8.00%

VERY-FAIR
24.00%

VERY-LIKE
36.00%

A-LOT
36.00%

16.00%

20.00%

28.00%

32.00%

40.00%

40.00%

16.00%

JUST-RIGH
60.00%

CHALLENGI
32.00%

USEFUL
48.00%

DIFFICULT
40.00%

FAIR
64.00%

SMWHT-LIK
40.00%

FATIR-AMOU
48.00%

60.00%

48.00%

12.00%

12.00%

28.00%

12.00%

TOO-FEW
4.00%

SOMEWHAT -
44.00%

SOMEWHAT -
24.00%

SOMEWHAT -
48.00%

SMWHAT-FA
8.00%

DONT -KNOW
16.00%

SOME
8.00%

20.00%

20.00%

12.00%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

8.00%

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

4.00%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
4.00% 4.00%

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

4.00% 4.00%

12.00%

4.00% 4.00% 8.00%

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

TOTAL

25

25

25

25

25

25

TOTAL
25

25

25



22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 8.00% 44.00% 40.00% 4.00% 4.00%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 8.00% 40.00% 12.00% 16.00% 4.00%
Course: HISTORY 4. MR9B (0391) SHAPING MOD WORLD GOLLAND, DAVID 27 of 39 responded. Term:
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 96.00% 4.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 55.56% 33.33% 7.41% 3.70%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 25.93% 40.74% 18.52% 14.81%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 14.81% 48.15% 33.33% 3.70%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 25.93% 37.04% 33.33% 3.70%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 51.85% 29.63% 7.41% 7.41%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 33.33% 40.74% 22.22% 3.70%
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 74.07% 14.81% 11.11%
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 55.56% 29.63% 14.81%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 29.63% 40.74% 29.63%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 40.74% 33.33% 18.52% 7.41%
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 59.26% 33.33% 7.41%
TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW NOT-APPL.
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 38.46% 61.54%
VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 3.85% 65.38% 26.92% 3.85%

VERY-USEF USEFUL

SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

20.00%

Fall 2004

25

25

TOTAL
25

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

TOTAL

26

26



15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 34.62% 46.15% 19.23% 26

VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 3.85% 53.85% 38.46% 3.85% 26
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 11.54% 73.08% 7.69% 7.69% 26

VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 46.15% 26.92% 19.23% 3.85% 3.85% 26
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 46.15% 34.62% 19.23% 26
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 7.69% 42.31% 26.92% 11.54% 11.54% 26
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 23.08% 34.62% 30.77% 7.69% 3.85% 26
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 23.08% 26.92% 19.23% 19.23% 3.85% 7.69% 26
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 15.38% 19.23% 15.38% 15.38% 19.23% 15.38% 26
Course: HISTORY 4. MR12B (0388) SHAPING MOD WORLD HEWITT, KIMBERLY 36 of 44 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00% 33
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 44 .44% 41.67% 13.89% 36
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 19.44% 41.67% 22.22% 13.89% 2.78% 36
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 30.56% 38.89% 30.56% 36
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 25.71% 48.57% 22.86% 2.86% 35
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 47.22% 50.00% 2.78% 36

7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 68.57% 28.57% 2.86% 35



10.

11.

12.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 50.00% 44 .44% 5.56% 36

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class 36.11% 38.89% 19.44% 5.56% 36

Teacher's availability to students outside of class 25.00% 47.22% 19.44% 5.56% 36

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 50.00% 41.67% 8.33% 36

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 25.00% 55.56% 19.44% 36
TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW NOT-APPL. TOTAL

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 5.56% 77.78% 16.67% 36
VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 2.78% 38.89% 41.67% 2.78% 13.89% 36
VERY-USEF USEFUL SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 13.89% 52.78% 13.89% 2.78% 13.89% 36
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 8.33% 44 .44% 33.33% 11.11% 2.78% 36
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 19.44% 55.56% 16.67% 36
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 36.11% 41.67% 13.89% 8.33% 36
A-LOT FATIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 38.89% 36.11% 16.67% 5.56% 2.78% 36

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 22.22% 36.11% 11.11% 5.56% 22.22% 36

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 25.00% 36.11% 16.67% 5.56% 2.78% 13.89% 36

Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 22.22% 33.33% 22.22% 11.11% 5.56% 36

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 8.57% 34.29% 22.86% 5.71% 8.57% 17.14% 35



Course:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Did you receive a

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

HISTORY 4.

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

TF12B (0400) SHAPING MOD WORLD

written syllabus in the first week?

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to

keep to time & sched. req. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

HEWITT, KIMBERLY
YES NO
100.00%

EXCELLENT GOOD

34.78%

17.

26.

26.

39.

56.

60.

26.

21.

43.

21.

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI
8.

70%

43.48%

26.09%

43.48%

47.83%

39.13%

34.78%

30.43%

47.83%

43.48%

30.43%

34.78%

69.57%

60.87%

VERY-USEF USEFUL

30.

VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT

43%

34.78%

25 of 41 responded. Term:

FAIR POOR
21.74%
43.48% 8.70% 4.35%
26.09% 4.35%
26.09%
17.39% 4.35%
8.70%
8.70%
26.09%
26.09% 4.35%
17.39% 8.70%
43.48%

TOO-FEW NOT-APPL.
13.04% 13.04%

SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

17.39% 13.04%

SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

17.39% 4.35% 13.04%

SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

Fall 2004

TOTAL
15

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

TOTAL

23

23

23



16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 13.04% 34.78% 52.17% 23

VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 26.09% 73.91% 23

VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 43.48% 17.39% 34.78% 4.35% 23
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 26.09% 47.83% 21.74% 4.35% 23
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 17.39% 56.52% 13.04% 4.35% 8.70% 23
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 26.09% 43.48% 21.74% 4.35% 4.35% 23
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 30.43% 17.39% 47.83% 4.35% 23
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 13.64% 27.27% 36.36% 9.09% 13.64% 22
Course: HISTORY 4. EM6 (1640) SHAPING MOD WORLD HOFFMAN-STROCK, MARTH 28 of 39 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 95.00% 5.00% 20
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 14.29% 28.57% 25.00% 25.00% 7.14% 28
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 7.14% 14.29% 42.86% 32.14% 3.57% 28
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 21.43% 42.86% 21.43% 7.14% 7.14% 28
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 14.29% 42.86% 32.14% 3.57% 3.57% 3.57% 28
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 14.29% 25.00% 39.29% 14.29% 3.57% 28
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 50.00% 28.57% 10.71% 3.57% 7.14% 28

8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 39.29% 32.14% 14.29% 10.71% 3.57% 28



9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 42.86% 28.57%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 21.43% 25.00%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 28.57% 25.00%
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 42.86% 28.57%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 7.14% 78.57%
VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 10.71% 53.57%
VERY-USEF USEFUL
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 21.43% 32.14%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 10.71% 28.57%
VERY-FAIR FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 25.00% 60.71%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 10.71% 32.14%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 7.41% 55.56%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 18.52% 48.15%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 15.38% 50.00%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 29.63% 33.33%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 18.52% 29.63%
Course: HISTORY 4. ETR6B (3262) SHAPING MOD WORLD HOFFMAN-STROCK, MARTH

17.86%

25.00%

21.43%

14.29%

TOO-FEW
3.57%

SOMEWHAT -
21.43%

SOMEWHAT -
28.57%

SOMEWHAT -
50.00%

SMWHAT-FA
10.71%

DONT -KNOW
39.29%

SOME
18.52%

25.93%

19.23%

22.22%

22.22%

20 of

7.14% 3.57%
7.14%
21.43% 3.57%
14.29%

NOT-APPL.
7.14%

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
3.57% 10.71%
NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
3.57% 14.29%
NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
7.14% 3.57%
NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

3.

57%

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

3.57% 14.29%
A-LITTLE
7.41% 11.11%
7.41%
3.85% 7.69%
11.11% 3.70%
11.11% 3.70%
37 responded. Term:

21.43%

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

14.81%

Fall 2004

28

28

28

28

TOTAL

28

28

28

28

28

28

TOTAL
27

27

26

27

27



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class

Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject

Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking

Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion

Teacher's ability to communicate clearly

Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

YES
100.00%

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

30.00%

25.00%

50.00%

25.00%

30.00%

50.00%

55.00%

65.00%

50.00%

55.00%

50.00%

TOO-MANY
20.00%

VERY -CHAL

35.00%

VERY-USEF

30.00%

VERY-DIFF

20.00%

VERY-FAIR

25.00%

25.00%

15.00%

30.00%

25.00%

25.00%

30.00%

25.00%

10.00%

25.00%

FAIR
10.00%

15.00%

15.00%

25.00%

10.00%

15.00%

10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

15.00%

25.00%

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

80.00%

CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT -

40.00%

USEFUL
30.00%

20.00%

SOMEWHAT -
20.00%

DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-

40.00%

FAIR

30.00%

SMWHAT-FA

TOTAL
16
POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
30.00% 5.00% 20
20.00% 15.00% 20
15.00% 5.00% 20
10.00% 10.00% 20
15.00% 20.00% 20
5.00% 5.00% 20
5.00% 20
15.00% 5.00% 20
10.00% .00 20
15.00% 5.00% 20
20
NOT-APPL. TOTAL
20
NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
5.00% 20
NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
15.00% 5.00% 20
NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
10.00% 20

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.



17.

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 20.00% 55.00% 15.00% 10.00% 20
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 25.00% 25.00% 15.00% 10.00% 25.00% 20
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 35.00% 20.00% 15.00% 15.00% 10.00% 5.00% 20
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 30.00% 25.00% 20.00% 10.00% 10.00% 5.00% 20
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 25.00% 45.00% 5.00% 5.00% 15.00% 5.00% 20
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 25.00% 20.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 10.00% 20
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 20.00% 25.00% 10.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 20
Course: HISTORY 4. TR3 (0404) SHAPING MOD WORLD KRUEGER, CLARKE 26 of 42 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00% 15
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 76.92% 23.08% 26
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 34.62% 34.62% 23.08% 7.69% 26
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 34.62% 30.77% 23.08% 3.85% 3.85% 3.85% 26
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 34.62% 15.38% 38.46% 7.69% 3.85% 26
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 73.08% 23.08% 3.85% 26
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 69.23% 26.92% 3.85% 26
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 92.31% 7.69% 26
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 84.62% 15.38% 26
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 57.69% 23.08% 15.38% 3.85% 26



11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 84.62%
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 84.62%
TOO-MANY
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 4.00%
VERY-CHAL
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 8.00%
VERY-USEF
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 28.00%
VERY-DIFF
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class
VERY-FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 56.00%
VERY-LIKE
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 64.00%
A-LOT
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 50.00%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 25.00%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 54.17%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 33.33%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 29.17%
Course: HISTORY 4. TR4 (0405) SHAPING MOD WORLD KRUEGER, CLARKE
YES
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%

15.38%

15.38%

JUST-RIGH
88.00%

CHALLENGI
60.00%

USEFUL
68.00%

DIFFICULT
36.00%

FAIR
44.00%

SMWHT-LIK
32.00%

FAIR-AMOU
45.83%

37.50%

37.50%

50.00%

25.00%

NO

TOO-FEW
4.00%

SOMEWHAT -
28.00%

SOMEWHAT -
4.00%

SOMEWHAT -
44.00%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT - KNOW
4.00%

SOME

4.17%

16.

12.

16.

32

of

26
26
NOT-APPL. TOTAL
4.00% 25
NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
4.00% 25
NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
25
NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
20.00% 25
NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
25
SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
25

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

24

4.17% 16.67% 24

24

4.17% 24

4.17% 4.17% 20.83% 24
41 responded. Term: Fall 2004

TOTAL

21



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to organize ideas & materials for class

ability to stimulate interest in the subject

ability to encourage independent thinking

ability to generate effective class discussion

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's

promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

EXCELLENT GOOD

84.38%

50.00%

41.94%

37.50%

75.00%

81.25%

87.50%

93.75%

68.75%

78.13%

87.50%

TOO-MANY

VERY -CHAL

6.25%

VERY-USEF
31.25%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

68.75%

VERY-LIKE

FAIR

12.50% 3.13%
31.25% 15.63%
38.71% 19.35%
25.00% 28.13%
18.75% 3.13%
15.63% 3.13%
12.50%

6.25%

18.75% 9.38%
18.75% 3.13%
9.38% 3.13%

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW
100.00%

CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT -

50.00% 37.50%
USEFUL SOMEWHAT -
50.00% 15.63%

DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-

25.00% 46.88%
FAIR SMWHAT-FA
25.00% 3.13%

SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW

POOR
3.13%
6.25% 3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
6.25%

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
3.13%

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
25.00%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
3.13%

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

32

32

31

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

TOTAL

32

32

32

32

32



18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 75.00% 21.88% 3.13%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 54.84% 41.94% 3.23%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 35.48% 41.94% 12.90%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 48.39% 41.94% 9.68%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 38.71% 48.39% 12.90%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 34.48% 44.83% 6.90%
Course: HISTORY 4. EW6 (1643) SHAPING MOD WORLD OLIVIERI,CHERYL 25 of
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 94 .44% 5.56%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 68.00% 24.00% 8.00%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 52.00% 32.00% 12.00%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 68.00% 20.00% 12.00%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 56.00% 24.00% 20.00%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 64.00% 20.00% 16.00%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 84.00% 12.00% 4.00%
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 84.00% 12.00% 4.00%
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 72.00% 24.00% 4.00%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 72.00% 16.00% 12.00%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 68.00% 20.00% 8.00%

32

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
31

9.68% 31

31

31

3.45% 10.34% 29

40 responded. Term: Fall 2004

TOTAL

18

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
25

4.00% 25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

4.00% 25



12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 80.00% 16.00%
TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 12.00% 88.00%
VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 32.00% 52.00%
VERY-USEF USEFUL
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 28.00% 56.00%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 16.00% 36.00%
VERY-FAIR FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 24.00% 64.00%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 72.00% 16.00%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 32.00% 44.00%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 16.00% 48.00%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 32.00% 44.00%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 32.00% 44.00%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 16.00% 52.00%
Course: HISTORY 4. sl1l2 (1644) SHAPING MOD WORLD OLIVIERI,CHERYL
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 56.52% 39.13%

TOO-FEW NOT-APPL.

SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
12.00% 4.00%

SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
12.00% 4.00%
SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
32.00% 4.00% 12.00%
SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

12.00%
DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
8.00% 4.00%
SOME A-LITTLE
20.00% 4.00%
16.00% 16.00%
20.00%
16.00% 4.00%
8.00% 8.00%
23 of 39 responded. Term:
FAIR POOR
4.35%

25

TOTAL

25

25

25

25

25

25

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

16.

Fall 2004
TOTAL

25

25

25

25

25

13

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

23



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to

keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

34.78%

47.83%

34.78%

56.52%

78.26%

86.96%

52.17%

56.52%

60.87%

65.22%

TOO-MANY
21.74%

VERY -CHAL
21.74%

VERY-USEF
13.04%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

39.13%

VERY-LIKE
69.57%

A-LOT

43.48%

47.83%

34.78%

39.13%

21.74%

13.04%

39.13%

34.78%

30.43%

30.43%

JUST-RIGH
78.26%

CHALLENGI
65.22%

USEFUL
73.91%

DIFFICULT
34.78%

FAIR
47.83%

SMWHT-LIK
21.74%

FAIR-AMOU

17.39%

21.74%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

13.04%

SOMEWHAT -
4.35%

SOMEWHAT -
47.83%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

4.35%

SOME

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

4.35%

NOT-DIFFI

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

4.35%

NOT-APPL.
17.39%

NOT-APPL.
13.04%

VRY-UNLIK
4.35%

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

TOTAL

23

23

23

23

23

23

TOTAL



19. Did you

20. Did you

21. Did you

22. Did you

gain

gain

gain

gain

general knowledge about the subject?

ability to analyze and solve problems?

ability to find and use info on your own?

ability to express your ideas verbally?

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative

Course:

HISTORY

1. Did you receive a

2. Teacher's

3. Teacher's

4. Teacher's

5. Teacher's

6. Teacher's

7. Teacher's

8. Teacher's

9. Teacher's

10. Teacher's

ability

ability

ability

ability

ability

4.

TF8 (0401) SHAPING MOD WORLD

written syllabus in the first week?

to

to

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched.

req. for class

availability to students outside of class

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

21.74%

21.74%

39.13%

30.43%

way 39.

PARRY, S

YES
100.00%

60.87%

56.52%

47.83%

56.52%

21.74%

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

26.67%

16.13%

12.90%

12.90%

41.94%

58.06%

61.29%

54.84%

38.71%

48.39%

48.39%

TOO-MANY

53.33%

32.26%

25.81%

22.58%

32.26%

35.48%

32.26%

41.94%

35.48%

45.16%

38.71%

13.04%

21.74%

31 of

FAIR
20.00%

45.16%

45.16%

41.94%

19.35%

12.90%

12.90%

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

4.35% 23
13.04% 23
4.35% 23
4.35% 23
4.35% 13.04% 23

40 responded. Term: Fall 2004
TOTAL
29
POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
30
3.23% 3.23% 31
6.45% 3.23% 6.45% 31
9.68% 12.90% 31
3.23% 3.23% 31
3.23% 31
31
31
12.90% 31
31
31
NOT-APPL. TOTAL



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Course:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you

Did you

Did you

Did you

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

gain

gain

gain

gain

HISTORY

general knowledge about the subject?

ability to analyze and solve problems?

ability to find and use info on your own?

ability to express your ideas verbally?

4. TF9B (0403) SHAPING MOD WORLD

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class

Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject

Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking

VERY -CHAL
3.45%

VERY-USEF
6.90%

VERY-DIFF
7.14%

VERY-FAIR
27.59%

VERY-LIKE
41.38%

A-LOT
24.14%

17.24%

27.59%

24.14%

10.34%

PARRY, S

YES
100.00%

EXCELLENT
74.19%

45.16%

29.03%

93.10%

CHALLENGI
34.48%

USEFUL
58.62%

DIFFICULT
25.00%

FAIR
62.07%

SMWHT-LIK
37.93%

FAIR-AMOU
51.72%

37.93%

37.93%

31.03%

41.38%

NO

GOOD

25.81%

29.03%

35.48%

3.45%

SOMEWHAT -
48.28%

SOMEWHAT -
27.59%

SOMEWHAT -
53.57%

SMWHAT-FA
10.34%

DONT -KNOW
13.79%

SOME
13.79%

24.14%

24.14%

31.03%

31.03%

31 of

FAIR

22.58%

25.81%

NOT-CHALL
10.34%

NOT-USEFU
3.45%

NOT-DIFFI
14.29%

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

6.90%

A-LITTLE
6.90%

40 responded. Term:

POOR

NOT-APPL.
3.45%

NOT-APPL.

3.45%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

VRY-UNLIK

29

29

29

28

29

29

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

3.45%

29

17.24% 29

6.90% 29

6.90% 29

10.34% 29
Fall 2004

TOTAL

29

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

31

31

.45% 31



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion

Teacher's ability to communicate clearly

Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

29.03%

70.97%

74.19%

87.10%

74.19%

41.94%

70.97%

77.42%

TOO-MANY
3.23%

VERY -CHAL
19.35%

VERY-USEF
22.58%

VERY-DIFF
6.45%

VERY-FAIR
70.97%

VERY-LIKE
58.06%

A-LOT
38.71%

32.26%

35.48%

25.81%

25.81%

12.90%

22.58%

54.84%

29.03%

19.35%

JUST-RIGH
96.77%

CHALLENGI
64.52%

USEFUL
67.74%

DIFFICULT
45.16%

FAIR
29.03%

SMWHT-LIK
38.71%

FAIR-AMOU
45.16%

38.71%

25.81%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

16.13%

SOMEWHAT -
9.68%

SOMEWHAT -
45.16%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT - KNOW

SOME

12.90%

12.90%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

3.23%

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE
3.23%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

VRY-UNLIK
3.23%

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

TOTAL

31

31

31

31

31

31

TOTAL
31

31



21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 29.03%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 38.71%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 38.71%
Course: HISTORY 4. TF12A (0399) SHAPING MOD WORLD SCHAAR, STUART
YES
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 75.00%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 62.50%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 62.50%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 56.25%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 81.25%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 62.50%
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 90.63%
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 56.25%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 48.39%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 62.50%
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 34.38%
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

51.61%

32.26%

29.03%

NO

15.

25.

31.

25.

12.

28.

28.

29.

28.

40.

63%

16.13%

22.58%

16.13%

32 of

FAIR
6.25%

12.50%

15.63%

16.13%

18.75%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

96.

88%

3.13%

41 responded.

.23% 31
3.23% 31
9.68% 31

Term: Fall 2004
TOTAL
24

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

3.13%

NOT-APPL.

32

32

.13% 32

32

32

.13% 32

32

.13% 32

.23% 3.23% 31

.13% 32

.13% 32

TOTAL
32

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.



14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 18.75% 50.00% 31.25%
VERY-USEF USEFUL SOMEWHAT -
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 56.25% 31.25% 9.38%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 50.00% 37.50%
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT -FA
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 31.25% 62.50% 3.13%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 62.50% 25.00% 6.25%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 46.88% 43.75% 9.38%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 28.13% 37.50% 18.75%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 37.50% 43.75% 12.50%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 25.00% 43.75% 21.88%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 40.63% 28.13% 18.75%
Course: HISTORY 4. MR10B (0386) SHAPING MOD WORLD VARGA, J 29 of
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 55.17% 41.38% 3.45%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 55.17% 27.59% 17.24%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 37.93% 48.28% 13.79%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 31.03% 44.83% 17.24%

NOT-USEFU
3.13%

NOT-DIFFI
12.50%

NOT-FAIR
3.13%

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE

44 responded. Term:

POOR

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

VRY-UNLIK
3.13%

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

3.13% 9.38%
3.13% 3.13%
3.13% 3.13%
3.13% 6.25%

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.

Fall 2004

32

32

32

32

32

TOTAL
32

32

32

32

32

TOTAL
21

TOTAL
29

29

29

29



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Teacher's ability to communicate clearly

Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

68.97%

68.97%

86.21%

48.28%

41.38%

58.62%

58.62%

TOO-MANY

VERY -CHAL

VERY-USEF

17.86%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

42.31%

VERY-LIKE
71.43%

A-LOT
42.86%

28.57%

17.86%

27.59%

24 .14%

13.79%

44.83%

44.83%

41.38%

37.93%

JUST-RIGH
100.00%

CHALLENGI
46.43%

USEFUL
64.29%

DIFFICULT
33.33%

FAIR
53.85%

SMWHT-LIK
14.29%

FATIR-AMOU
46.43%

53.57%

71.43%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

42.86%

SOMEWHAT -
17.86%

SOMEWHAT -
44 .44%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

10.71%

SOME
3.57%

7.14%

7.14%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

10.71%

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

18.52%

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE
3.57%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

VRY-UNLIK
3.57%

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

3.57%

10.71%

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

TOTAL

28

28

28

27

26

28

TOTAL
28

28

28



10.71%

41 responded. Term:

Fall 2004

28

28

TOTAL

17

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
3.85%
3.85%
NOT-APPL.

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 35.71% 42.86% 7.14%

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 32.14% 46.43% 10.71%

Course: HISTORY 4. MR8 (0389) SHAPING MOD WORLD VARGA,J 26 of
YES NO

1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%

EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR

2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 84.62% 15.38%

3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 76.92% 19.23% 3.85%

4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 53.85% 26.92% 19.23%

5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 46.15% 34.62% 15.38%

6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 92.31% 7.69%

7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 84.62% 15.38%

8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 96.15% 3.85%

9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 80.77% 15.38% 3.85%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 50.00% 38.46% 7.69%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 76.92% 19.23% 3.85%
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 76.92% 23.08%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 100.00%
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 69.23% 30.77%

VERY-USEF USEFUL

SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

TOTAL
26

26



15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 34.62% 53.85% 11.54%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 30.77% 53.85% 15.38%
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 57.69% 42.31%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 88.46% 3.85% 7.69%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 38.46% 61.54%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 38.46% 46.15% 7.69% 3.85% 3.85%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 53.85% 34.62% 11.54%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 42.31% 26.92% 19.23% 3.85% 7.69%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 50.00% 23.08% 15.38% 11.54%
Course: HISTORY 4. MRYA (0390) SHAPING MOD WORLD VARGA,J 37 of 45 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 86.49% 8.11% 5.41%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 64.86% 32.43% 2.70%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 48.65% 40.54% 10.81%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 48.65% 32.43% 16.22% 2.70%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 86.49% 8.11% 2.70% 2.70%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 72.97% 16.22% 10.81%

26

26

26

26

TOTAL
26

26

26

26

26

TOTAL
27

TOTAL
37

37

37

37

37

37



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

97.30%

86.49%

54.05%

70.27%

67.57%

TOO-MANY
2.78%

VERY -CHAL
8.57%

VERY-USEF
19.44%

VERY-DIFF
5.56%

VERY-FAIR
50.00%

VERY-LIKE
88.89%

A-LOT
61.11%

47.22%

51.43%

41.67%

44 .44%

10.81%

43.24%

21.62%

29.73%

JUST-RIGH
91.67%

CHALLENGI
62.86%

USEFUL
55.56%

DIFFICULT
22.22%

FAIR
47.22%

SMWHT-LIK
11.11%

FAIR-AMOU
33.33%

33.33%

34.29%

38.89%

27.78%

TOO-FEW
5.56%

SOMEWHAT -
25.71%

SOMEWHAT -
16.67%

SOMEWHAT -
50.00%

SMWHAT-FA
2.78%

DONT -KNOW

SOME
2.78%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

2.86%

NOT-USEFU
8.33%

NOT-DIFFI
19.44%

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE
2.78%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

2.78%

NOT-APPL.

VRY-UNLIK

37

37

37

37

37

TOTAL

36

35

36

36

36

36

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

13.

11.

16.

36

36

35

36

36



Course:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Did you receive a

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

HISTORY 4.

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

TF10A (0396) SHAPING MOD WORLD

written syllabus in the first week?

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to

keep to time & sched. req. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL
YES NO
100.00%

EXCELLENT GOOD
56.

34.78%

21.74%

17.39%

21.74%

43.48%

65.22%

78.26%

60.87%

47.62%

43.48%

47.83%

34.

56.

52.

47.

26.

17.

26.

42.

47.

39.

52%

23 of

FAIR
8.70%

34.78%

26.09%

17.39%

13.04%

13.04%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

4.35%

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT-
73.

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

91.

30%

91%

VERY-USEF USEFUL

8.70%

VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-

73.

91%

4.35%

21.74%

SOMEWHAT -

17.39%

41 responded. Term: Fall 2004
TOTAL
17

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
23

8.70% 23

23

8.70% 23

4.35% 23

23

23

23

21

23

23

NOT-APPL. TOTAL
23

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
4.35% 23

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
23

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.



23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

TOTAL

22

31

32

31

31

31

31

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 43.48% 47.83% 8.70%
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 30.43% 69.57%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 52.17% 34.78% 13.04%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 43.48% 43.48% 13.04%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 13.04% 47.83% 17.39% 21.74%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 21.74% 60.87% 13.04% 4.35%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 26.09% 34.78% 21.74% 13.04% 4.35%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 21.74% 34.78% 26.09% 17.39%
Course: HISTORY 4. TF9A (0402) SHAPING MOD WORLD WILLIAMS, MICHAEL 32 of 40 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 95.45% 4.55%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 25.81% 38.71% 22.58% 9.68% 3.23%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 21.88% 37.50% 25.00% 15.63%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 25.81% 45.16% 16.13% 9.68% 3.23%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 22.58% 41.94% 12.90% 22.58%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 32.26% 45.16% 9.68% 9.68% 3.23%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 48.39% 41.94% 6.45% 3.23%
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 58.06% 35.48% 6.45%

31



9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 45.16%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 32.26%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 45.16%
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 48.39%

TOO-MANY
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

VERY-CHAL
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 6.25%

VERY-USEF
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 18.75%

VERY-DIFF
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

VERY-FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 35.48%

VERY-LIKE
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 56.25%

A-LOT
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 25.00%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 21.88%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 34.38%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 25.00%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 34.38%
Course: HISTORY 10. TR3 (0946) INTRO STUDY HIST SENGUPTA, GUNJA

48.39%

45.16%

32.26%

45.16%

JUST-RIGH
87.50%

CHALLENGI
50.00%

USEFUL
53.13%

DIFFICULT
31.25%

FAIR
64.52%

SMWHT-LIK
18.75%

FAIR-AMOU
53.13%

43.75%

40.63%

40.63%

28.13%

16.13%

12.90%

TOO-FEW
9.38%

SOMEWHAT -
31.25%

SOMEWHAT -
21.88%

SOMEWHAT -
37.50%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

12.50%

SOME
12.50%

12.50%

21.88%

25.00%

15.63%

17 of

NOT-APPL.

3.13%

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

9.38% 3.13%

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

3.13% 3.13%

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

3

1.25%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

1

A-

30

2.50%
LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.
6.25% 3.13%
21.88%
3.13%
9.38%
6.25% 15.63%
responded. Term: Fall 2004

31

31

31

31

TOTAL

32

32

32

32

31

32

TOTAL
32

32

32

32

32



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to organize ideas & materials for class

ability to stimulate interest in the subject

ability to encourage independent thinking

ability to generate effective class discussion

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's

promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

YES
100.00%

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

58.82%

58.82%

70.59%

70.59%

76.47%

82.35%

100.00%

58.82%

76.47%

64.71%

52.94%

TOO-MANY

VERY -CHAL

29.41%

VERY-USEF

29.41%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

41.18%

41.18%

23.53%

23.53%

17.65%

17.65%

35.29%

17.65%

35.29%

47.06%

FAIR

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

94.12%

5.88%

CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT -

64.71%

USEFUL
58.82%

5.88%

SOMEWHAT -
11.76%

DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-

6.25%

FAIR

25.00%

SMWHAT-FA

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

6.25% 62.50%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

TOTAL
15

TOTAL
17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

TOTAL

17

17

17

16



17.

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 23.53% 23.53% 5.88% 41.18% 17
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 82.35% 11.76% 5.88% 17
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 56.25% 31.25% 12.50% 16
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 43.75% 37.50% 12.50% 6.25% 16
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 50.00% 31.25% 12.50% 6.25% 16
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 25.00% 56.25% 18.75% 16
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 31.25% 37.50% 12.50% 18.75% 16
Course: HISTORY 21.5 MR9 (2809) ROME & MEDIT WORLD KING, MARGARET 31 of 38 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00% 27
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 74.19% 25.81% 31
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 74.19% 22.58% 3.23% 31
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 51.61% 45.16% 3.23% 31
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 58.06% 32.26% 6.45% 3.23% 31
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 83.87% 16.13% 31
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 70.97% 29.03% 31
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 83.87% 16.13% 31
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 76.67% 23.33% 30
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 74.19% 19.35% 6.45% 31



11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 74.19%
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 67.74%
TOO-MANY
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 3.23%
VERY-CHAL
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 9.68%
VERY-USEF
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 45.16%
VERY-DIFF
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 3.23%
VERY-FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 70.97%
VERY-LIKE
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 93.55%
A-LOT
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 48.39%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 29.03%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 38.71%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 41.94%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 29.03%
Course: HISTORY 22, TF8 (2810) MEDIEV CHRISTIANTY GALLAGHER, P
YES
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%

22.58%

29.03%

JUST-RIGH
93.55%

CHALLENGI
67.74%

USEFUL
48.39%

DIFFICULT
16.13%

FAIR
29.03%

SMWHT-LIK
6.45%

FAIR-AMOU
48.39%

41.94%

35.48%

32.26%

32.26%

NO

3.

3.

TOO-
3.

SOMEWHAT -

19.

SOMEWHAT -

3.

SOMEWHAT -

54.

SMWHAT-FA

DONT - KNOW

SOME
3.

19.

19.

12.

13

FEW
23%

35%

23%

84%

23%

of

31
31
NOT-APPL. TOTAL
31
NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
3.23% 31
NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
3.23% 31
NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
25.81% 31
NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
31
SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
31

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

31

19.35% 31

6.45% 31

6.45% 31

3.23% 22.58% 31
23 responded. Term: Fall 2004

TOTAL

12



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to

keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

EXCELLENT GOOD

76.92%

38.46%

38.46%

53.85%

84.62%

61.54%

92.31%

76.92%

69.23%

76.92%

92.31%

TOO-MANY
38.46%

VERY -CHAL
30.77%

VERY-USEF
53.85%

VERY-DIFF
23.08%

VERY-FAIR
23.08%

VERY-LIKE

FAIR

15.38% 7.69%
53.85%
53.85%

30.77% 7.69%
7.69%

30.77% 7.69%
7.69%

15.38% 7.69%

23.08% 7.69%
23.08%

7.69%

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW
61.54%

CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT -

61.54% 7.69%
USEFUL SOMEWHAT -
38.46%

DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-

38.46% 30.77%
FAIR SMWHAT-FA
69.23%

SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW

POOR

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

7.69%

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
7.69%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
7.69%

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

TOTAL

13

13

13

13

13



18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 53.85%
A-LOT
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 46.15%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 30.77%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 30.77%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 30.77%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 15.38%
Course: HISTORY 23.3 Mw4 (3161) MEDIEV JEWISH HIST BERGER, DAVID
YES
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 57.14%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 57.14%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 52.38%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 42.86%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 61.90%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 71.43%
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 80.95%
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 61.90%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 57.14%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 57.14%

38.46%

FAIR-AMOU SOME

38.46%

61.54%

46.15%

46.15%

46.15%

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

23.81%

23.81%

23.81%

28.57%

28.57%

23.81%

23.81%

28.57%

28.57%

7.69%

15.38%

21 of

FAIR
14.29%

19.05%

23.81%

23.81%

14.29%

7.69% 13

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
7.69% 13

13

15.38% 13

7.69% 13

30.77% 13

Fall 2004

TOTAL
18

32 responded. Term:

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

21

21

21

4.76% 21

21

21

21

4.76% 21

4.76% 21

21



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Course:

1.

2.

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you

Did you

Did you

Did you

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

gain

gain

gain

gain

HISTORY

general knowledge about the subject?

ability to analyze and solve problems?

ability to find and use info on your own?

ability to express your ideas verbally?

27.6 MW1 (2811) TERROR & TERRORISM

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class

71.43%

TOO-MANY

VERY -CHAL

14.29%

VERY-USEF
19.05%

VERY-DIFF
19.05%

VERY-FAIR
42.86%

VERY-LIKE
61.90%

A-LOT
38.10%

14.29%

28.57%

28.57%

19.05%

REMY, STEVEN

YES
100.00%

EXCELLENT
83.33%

9.52%

JUST-RIGH
100.00%

CHALLENGI
66.67%

USEFUL
52.38%

DIFFICULT
28.57%

FAIR
38.10%

SMWHT-LIK
19.05%

FATIR-AMOU
23.81%

23.81%

38.10%

23.81%

19.05%

NO

GOOD
16.67%

19.05%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

14.29%

SOMEWHAT -
23.81%

SOMEWHAT -
33.33%

SMWHAT-FA
14.29%

DONT -KNOW
19.05%

SOME
23.81%

28.57%

19.05%

33.33%

33.33%

24 of

FAIR

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

4.76%

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
4.76%

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
19.05%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

21

TOTAL

21

21

21

21

21

21

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

4.76% 9.52% 21

14.29% 4.76% 14.29% 21

9.52% 4.76% 21

9.52% 4.76% 21

14.29% 14.29% 21
40 responded. Term: Fall 2004

TOTAL

16

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

24



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to

keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

75.00%

75.00%

79.17%

79.17%

87.50%

87.50%

70.83%

66.67%

75.00%

66.67%

TOO-MANY
25.00%

VERY -CHAL
29.17%

VERY-USEF
33.33%

VERY-DIFF
8.70%

VERY-FAIR
37.50%

VERY-LIKE
75.00%

A-LOT

20.83%

12.50%

20.83%

16.67%

12.50%

29.17%

20.83%

12.50%

25.00%

JUST-RIGH
70.83%

CHALLENGI
66.67%

USEFUL
50.00%

DIFFICULT
52.17%

FAIR
54.17%

SMWHT-LIK
16.67%

FAIR-AMOU

12.50%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

4.17%

SOMEWHAT -
16.67%

SOMEWHAT -
30.43%

SMWHAT-FA
4.17%

DONT -KNOW
4.17%

SOME

NOT-APPL.

4.17%

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

4.17%

A-LITTLE

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

4.35%

NOT-APPL.
4.17%

VRY-UNLIK

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

TOTAL

24

24

24

23

24

24

TOTAL



knowledge about the subject?

to analyze and solve problems?

ability to find and use info on your own?

to express your ideas verbally?

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative

Wz1l0 (2812) JESUS & CHRSTN TRD

written syllabus in the first week?

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

19. Did you gain general
20. Did you gain ability
21. Did you gain
22. Did you gain ability
23.
Course: HISTORY 30.2
1. Did you receive a
2. Teacher's ability to
3. Teacher's ability to
4. Teacher's ability to
5. Teacher's ability to
6. Teacher's ability to
7. Teacher's
8. Teacher's
9. Teacher's ability to
10. Teacher's
11.
12.

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

way

50.00%

41.67%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

37.50%

25.00%

33.33%

37.50%

25.00%

GERARDI, DONALD

YES
100.00%

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

75.00%

80.00%

75.00%

40.00%

60.00%

95.00%

95.00%

70.00%

45.00%

65.00%

60.00%

TOO-MANY

25.00%

15.00%

15.00%

45.00%

40.00%

30.00%

55.00%

35.00%

40.00%

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

20.

12.

20.

20.

20

FAIR

of

29 responded. Term:

POOR

NOT-APPL.

24

12.50% 24

12.50% 24

24

8.33% 24
Fall 2004

TOTAL

12

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

TOTAL



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Course:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you

Did you

Did you

Did you

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

gain

gain

gain

gain

HISTORY

general knowledge about the subject?

ability to analyze and solve problems?

ability to find and use info on your own?

ability to express your ideas verbally?

38.9 EM6 (2825) SPEC TOP TRANS-COM

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class

Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject

Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking

VERY -CHAL
21.05%

VERY-USEF
36.84%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

47.37%

VERY-LIKE
100.00%

A-LOT
52.63%

42.11%

52.63%

31.58%

22.22%

REMY, STEVEN

YES
100.00%

EXCELLENT
71.43%

66.67%

64.29%

100.00%

CHALLENGI
52.63%

USEFUL
63.16%

DIFFICULT
15.79%

FAIR
31.58%

SMWHT-LIK

FAIR-AMOU

36.84%

42.11%

36.84%

52.63%

55.56%

NO

GOOD

23.81%

23.81%

26.19%

SOMEWHAT -
26.32%

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

42.11%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

SOME

10.53%

10.53%

10.53%

15.79%

16.67%

42 of

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

10.53%

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE

32 responded. Term:

POOR

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

31.58%

NOT-APPL.
21.05%

VRY-UNLIK

19

19

19

19

19

19

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

Fall 2004

19

19

19

19

18

TOTAL
25

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

2.38%

42

42

42



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion

Teacher's ability to communicate clearly

Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

64.29%

71.43%

78.57%

83.33%

80.95%

73.81%

71.43%

64.29%

TOO-MANY
66.67%

VERY -CHAL
66.67%

VERY-USEF
47.62%

VERY-DIFF
16.67%

VERY-FAIR
33.33%

VERY-LIKE
64.29%

A-LOT
51.22%

37.50%

23.81%

16.67%

14.29%

11.90%

16.67%

16.67%

23.81%

16.67%

JUST-RIGH
33.33%

CHALLENGI
30.95%

USEFUL
38.10%

DIFFICULT
40.48%

FAIR
38.10%

SMWHT-LIK
19.05%

FAIR-AMOU
36.59%

37.50%

16.67%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

2.38%

SOMEWHAT -
14.29%

SOMEWHAT -
23.81%

SMWHAT-FA
9.52%

DONT - KNOW
4.76%

SOME
12.20%

10.00%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

7.14%

A-LITTLE

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

19.05%

NOT-APPL.
19.05%

VRY-UNLIK
4.76%

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

10.00%

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

TOTAL

42

42

42

42

42

42

TOTAL
41

40



21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 51.22% 34.15% 9.76% 2.44% 2.44% 41

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 46.34% 36.59% 12.20% 4.88% 41
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 34.15% 43.90% 9.76% 7.32% 4.88% 41
Course: HISTORY 43.13 MRS (0955) AMERICAN FRONTIER SCHLISSEL, LILLIAN 10 of 23 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00% 7
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 30.00% 50.00% 20.00% 10
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 30.00% 30.00% 30.00% 10.00% 10
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 40.00% 30.00% 30.00% 10
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 40.00% 20.00% 30.00% 10.00% 10
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 50.00% 40.00% 10.00% 10
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 60.00% 30.00% 10.00% 10
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 90.00% 10.00% 10
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 50.00% 40.00% 10.00% 10
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 30.00% 20.00% 30.00% 20.00% 10
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 30.00% 50.00% 20.00% 10
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 70.00% 30.00% 10
TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW NOT-APPL. TOTAL
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 90.00% 10.00% 10

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.



14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 60.00% 30.00%
VERY-USEF USEFUL SOMEWHAT -
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 20.00% 70.00% 10.00%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 70.00%
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT -FA
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 60.00% 40.00%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 50.00% 40.00%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 70.00% 30.00%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 30.00% 40.00% 10.00%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 30.00% 60.00% 10.00%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 40.00% 40.00% 10.00%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 50.00% 10.00% 10.00%
Course: HISTORY 43.14 TR4 (2822) WOMEN IN U.S. HIST SENGUPTA, GUNJA 19 of
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 63.16% 31.58% 5.26%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 78.95% 15.79% 5.26%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 73.68% 15.79% 10.53%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 73.68% 21.05% 5.26%

10.00%

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
30.00%
NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
10.00%
A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.
20.00%
10.00%
10.00% 20.00%
30 responded. Term: Fall 2004

POOR

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.

10

10

10

10

10

TOTAL
10

10

10

10

10

TOTAL
11

TOTAL
19

19

19

19



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Teacher's ability to communicate clearly

Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

78.95%

89.47%

89.47%

63.16%

68.42%

84.21%

63.16%

TOO-MANY
15.79%

VERY -CHAL
36.84%

VERY-USEF
26.32%

VERY-DIFF
16.67%

VERY-FAIR
36.84%

VERY-LIKE
84.21%

A-LOT
52.63%

31.58%

47.37%

21.05%

10.53%

10.53%

31.58%

31.58%

15.79%

31.58%

JUST-RIGH
84.21%

CHALLENGI
47.37%

USEFUL
63.16%

DIFFICULT
27.78%

FAIR
36.84%

SMWHT-LIK
15.79%

FATIR-AMOU
47.37%

42.11%

42.11%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

5.26%

SOMEWHAT -
10.53%

SOMEWHAT -

22.22%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

SOME

21.05%

5.26%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

10.53%

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

11.11%

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

22.22%

NOT-APPL.
26.32%

VRY-UNLIK

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

TOTAL

19

19

19

18

19

19

TOTAL
19

19

19



22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 47.37% 42.11% 5.26 5.26% 19
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 42.11% 47.37% 10.53% 19
Course: HISTORY 43.17 MW3 (2815) PUBLIC AND THE PAS KWAK, NANCY 8 of 14 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00% 6
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 100.00% 8
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 87.50% 12.50% 8
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 87.50% 12.50% 8
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 75.00% 25.00% 8
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 75.00% 25.00% 8
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 100.00% 8
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 100.00% 8
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 87.50% 12.50% 8
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 87.50% 12.50% 8
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 75.00% 25.00% 8
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 87.50% 12.50% 8
TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW NOT-APPL. TOTAL
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 37.50% 62.50% 8
VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 37.50% 50.00% 12.50% 8

VERY-USEF USEFUL

SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.



15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 37.50% 62.50%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 62.50% 25.00% 12.50%
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 62.50% 37.50%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 75.00% 25.00%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 37.50% 50.00% 12.50%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 50.00% 50.00%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 62.50% 25.00% 12.50%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 50.00% 25.00% 25.00%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 37.50% 25.00% 25.00% 12.50%
Course: HISTORY 43.18 MwWl2 (2817) AMERICAN POP CULTU HUBBELL, JEREMY 13 of 24 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 53.85% 15.38% 15.38% 15.38%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 30.77% 30.77% 15.38% 23.08%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 7.69% 23.08% 30.77% 15.38% 7.69% 7.69%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 30.77% 23.08% 23.08% 15.38%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 30.77% 30.77% 30.77% 7.69%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 15.38% 30.77% 23.08% 15.38% 15.38%

TOTAL

TOTAL
12

TOTAL
13

13

13

13

13

13



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

TOO-MANY
30.77%

VERY -CHAL
46.15%

VERY-USEF
15.38%

VERY-DIFF
23.08%

VERY-FAIR

VERY-LIKE

7.69%

A-LOT

53.85%

53.85%

76.92%

46.15%

61.54%

JUST-RIGH
69.23%

CHALLENGI
30.77%

USEFUL
15.38%

DIFFICULT
23.08%

FAIR
30.77%

SMWHT-LIK
23.08%

FAIR-AMOU
38.46%

46.15%

53.85%

46.15%

38.46%

23.08%

15.38%

23.08%

23.08%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

15.38%

SOMEWHAT -
30.77%

SOMEWHAT -
15.38%

SMWHAT-FA
23.08%

DONT -KNOW
15.38%

SOME
15.38%

23.08%

23.08%

15.38%

23.

15.

15.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

7.

NOT-USEFU
38.

NOT-DIFFI
7.

NOT-FAIR
7.

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE

7.

23.

15.

69%

46%

69%

69%

69%

15.38%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

23.08%

NOT-APPL.
30.77%

VRY-UNLIK
53.85%

13

13

13

13

13

TOTAL

13

13

13

13

13

13

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

38.46%

15.38%

15.38%

15.38%

13

13

13

13

13



Course:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

HISTORY 53.3 TF12 (2818) LAND OF RISING SUN

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to organize ideas & materials for class

ability to stimulate interest in the subject

ability to encourage independent thinking

ability to generate effective class discussion

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's

promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

MEYER, ANDREW
YES
100.00%

EXCELLENT GOOD
40.00%

40.00%

65.00%

60.00%

40.00%

63.16%

65.00%

30.00%

25.00%

50.00%

45.00%

20.00%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH
95.

5.00%

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI
65.

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 30.00%

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

NO

25.

30.

50.

21.

20.

60.

40.

40.

30.

50.

00%

00%

VERY-USEF USEFUL

40.00%

VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT

45.

00%

20 of

FAIR
15.00%

10.00%

10.53%

15.00%

20.00%

10.00%

15.00%

30.00%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

5.00%

SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15.00%

SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

29 responded. Term:

POOR
5.00%

10.00%

NOT-APPL.

TOTAL
15

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

20

20

20

20

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

TOTAL

20

20

20



16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative
Course: HISTORY 53.5 TF10 (2819) MAGIC,RIT ANC CHIN

1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject

4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking

5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly

7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

35.00% 15.00% 45.00% 5.00% 20
VERY-FAIR FAIR SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
30.00% 55.00% 5.00% 5.00% 20
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
65.00% 15.00% 15.00% 5.00% 20
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL
55.00% 35.00% 5.00% 5.00% 20
20.00% 50.00% 10.00% 5.00% 5.00% 10.00% 20
45.00% 40.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 20
25.00% 45.00% 15.00% 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 20
15.00% 40.00% 30.00% 5.00% 10.00% 20
MEYER, ANDREW 5 of 8 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
100.00% 4
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
20.00% 60.00% 20.00% 5
60.00% 40.00% 5
60.00% 40.00% 5
40.00% 20.00% 40.00% 5
40.00% 40.00% 20.00% 5
60.00% 40.00% 5
100.00% 5



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Course:

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you

Did you

Did you

Did you

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

gain

gain

gain

gain

HISTORY

general knowledge about the subject?

ability to analyze and solve problems?

ability to find and use info on your own?

ability to express your ideas verbally?

54. TF9 (2820) 20C MIDDLE EAST

20.

20.

20.

40.

TOO-MANY
20.

VERY -CHAL
20.

VERY-USEF
60.

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

20.

VERY-LIKE
40.

00%

00%

00%

00%

00%

00%

A-LOT

60.

40.

40.

40.

20.

00%

SCHAAR, STUART

60.00%

60.00%

60.00%

JUST-RIGH
80.00%

CHALLENGI
60.00%

USEFUL
20.00%

DIFFICULT
40.00%

FAIR
20.00%

SMWHT-LIK
40.00%

FAIR-AMOU
40.00%

20.00%

40.00%

20.00%

20.00%

40.00%

20.00%

20.00%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

20.00%

SOMEWHAT -
20.00%

SOMEWHAT -

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW
20.00%

SOME

20.00%

20.00%

40.00%

20.00%

20 of

40.00%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

60.00%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

60.00%

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

20.00%

20.00% 20.00%

29

responded. Term: Fall 2004

TOTAL

TOTAL
5



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to organize ideas & materials for class
ability to stimulate interest in the subject
ability to encourage independent thinking
ability to generate effective class discussion
ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints
knowledge of the subject matter of the class
for class

ability to keep to time & sched. req.

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's

promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

YES
100.00%

EXCELLENT GOOD

85.00%

90.00%

70.00%

75.00%

90.00%

55.00%

85.00%

85.00%

55.00%

65.00%

65.00%

TOO-MANY

VERY -CHAL

11.76%

VERY-USEF

41.18%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

NO

FAIR
15.00%
10.00%
20.00% 10.00%
25.00%
10.00%
35.00% 10.00%
10.00% 5.00%
10.00% 5.00%
35.00% 10.00%
30.00% 5.00%
30.00% 5.00%

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW
100.00%

CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT -

64.71% 17.65%
USEFUL SOMEWHAT -
58.82%

DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT-
41.18% 52.94%

FAIR SMWHAT-FA

POOR

NOT-APPL.

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

5.88%

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
5.88%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

TOTAL
12

TOTAL
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

TOTAL

17

17

17

17



17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative
Course: HISTORY 55.1 MR10 (2821) AFRICA TO 1800
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class

41.18%

58.82%

VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

82.35%

A-LOT
68.75%

37.50%

62.50%

56.25%

43.75%

DAY, LYNDA

YES
100.00%

11.76%

FAIR-AMOU SOME

31.25%

56.25%

37.50%

37.50%

37.50%

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

40.00%

60.00%

70.00%

50.00%

80.00%

80.00%

90.00%

40.00%

50.00%

50.00%

40.00%

30.00%

50.00%

20.00%

20.00%

10.00%

40.00%

50.00%

5.88%

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

17

17

TOTAL
16

16

16

16

16

TOTAL

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

25%
25%
6.25% 12.50%
10 of 13 responded. Term: Fall 2004
FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
10.00%
20.00%

10

10



11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 70.00%

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 40.00%
TOO-MANY

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 10.00%
VERY-CHAL

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 20.00%

VERY-USEF
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 20.00%
VERY-DIFF
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 10.00%
VERY-FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 40.00%
VERY-LIKE
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 100.00%
A-LOT
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 70.00%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 50.00%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 60.00%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 30.00%

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 20.00%

Course: HISTORY 62. MW1 (3346) COLLOQ IN BIOG BURROWS, EDWIN
YES

1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%

30.00%

50.00%

JUST-RIGH
90.00%

CHALLENGI
60.00%

USEFUL
80.00%

DIFFICULT
50.00%

FAIR
60.00%

SMWHT-LIK

FAIR-AMOU

30.00%

40.00%

40.00%

50.00%

60.00%

NO

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

10.00%

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

20.00%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT - KNOW

SOME

20.00%

10.00%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

10.00%

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

20.00%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

10.00%

20.00%

12 responded. Term: Fall 2004

10

10

TOTAL

10

10

10

10

10

10

TOTAL
10

10

10

10

10

TOTAL
8



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

ability to

organize ideas & materials for class

stimulate interest in the subject

encourage independent thinking

generate effective class discussion

communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to

keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

EXCELLENT
88.89%

100.00%

88.89%

88.89%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

77.78%

88.89%

66.67%

TOO-MANY
11.11%

VERY -CHAL

VERY-USEF

55.56%

VERY-DIFF
11.11%

VERY-FAIR
66.67%

VERY-LIKE

GOOD
11.11%

11.11%

11.11%

22.22%

11.11%

22.22%

JUST-RIGH
88.89%

CHALLENGI
100.00%

USEFUL
44 .44%

DIFFICULT
33.33%

FAIR
22.22%

SMWHT-LIK

FAIR

11.11%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

33.33%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

POOR

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

11.11%

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

11.11%

NOT-APPL.
11.11%

VRY-UNLIK

9

TOTAL



FAIR-AMOU SOME

44 .44%

22.22%

37.50%

55.56%

44 .44%

NO

10.00%

10.00%

20.00%

10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

20.00%

20.00%

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 100.00%
A-LOT
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 55.56%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 66.67%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 50.00%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 33.33%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 44.44%
Course: HISTORY 66. MR10 (2824) COLLOQ CULTRL HIST KING, MARGARET
YES
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 90.00%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 90.00%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 80.00%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 90.00%
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 90.00%
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 90.00%
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 90.00%
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 80.00%
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 70.00%
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 90.00%

10.00%

TOTAL

TOTAL

7

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.
11.11%
12.50%
11.11%
11.11%
10 of 12 responded. Term: Fall 2004
FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

10.00%

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 80.00% 10.00%
TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 100.00%
VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 70.00%
VERY-USEF USEFUL
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 80.00% 20.00%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class 20.00%
VERY-FAIR FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 40.00% 30.00%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 100.00%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 80.00% 10.00%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 50.00% 20.00%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 60.00% 20.00%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 60.00% 20.00%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 50.00% 30.00%
Course: HISTORY 69.1 Vi (3323) INTRO ARCHIV MANAG CUCCHIARA, ANTHONY
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 100.00%

10.00%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

30.00%

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

30.00%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

SOME
10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

FAIR

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
20.00% 30.00%

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
30.00%

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

10

TOTAL

10

10

10

10

10

10

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

10
30.00% 10
10.00% 10
10.00% 10
20.00% 10
3 responded. Term: Fall 2004
TOTAL
1
POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

1



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject

Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking

Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion

Teacher's ability to communicate clearly

Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

100.00%

TOO-MANY

VERY -CHAL

VERY-USEF

100.00%

VERY-DIFF
100.00%

VERY-FAIR

VERY-LIKE

100.00%

A-LOT

JUST-RIGH
100.00%

CHALLENGI
100.00%

USEFUL

DIFFICULT

FAIR

100.00%

SMWHT-LIK

FAIR-AMOU

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

SOME

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE

TOTAL

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

VRY-UNLIK

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL



Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative

HISTORY 78.1 V1 (0961) INTRNSHP PUBL HIST

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

ability to organize ideas & materials for class

ability to stimulate interest in the subject

ability to encourage independent thinking

ability to generate effective class discussion

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
Course:
1.
2. Teacher's
3. Teacher's
4. Teacher's
5. Teacher's
6. Teacher's
7. Teacher's
8. Teacher's
9. Teacher's
10. Teacher's
11.
12.

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

100.00%

way 100.00%

CUCCHIARA, ANTHONY

YES
100.00%

EXCELLENT GOOD

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

TOO-MANY

100.

NO

50.

50.

50.

50.

50.

50.

00%

FAIR

50.00%

JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

2 responded. Term: Fall 2004
TOTAL
1

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2

50.00% 2

NOT-APPL. TOTAL



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Course:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you

Did you

Did you

Did you

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

gain

gain

gain

gain

HISTORY

general knowledge about the subject?

ability to analyze and solve problems?

ability to find and use info on your own?

ability to express your ideas verbally?

737. EWZ6 (2837) ORIGINS OF WWI &II

Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?

Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class

Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject

Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking

VERY -CHAL
50.00%

VERY-USEF
50.00%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

VERY-LIKE

50.00%

A-LOT
50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

REMY, STEVEN

YES
100.00%

EXCELLENT
75.00%

75.00%

75.00%

100.00%

CHALLENGI
50.00%

USEFUL
50.00%

DIFFICULT
100.00%

FAIR
100.00%

SMWHT-LIK

FAIR-AMOU
50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

NO

GOOD

25.00%

12.50%

25.00%

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

50.00%

SOME

50.00%

16 of

FAIR

12.50%

NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

24 responded. Term: Fall 2004
TOTAL
12

2

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

16

16

16



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion

Teacher's ability to communicate clearly

Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class

Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. reqg. for class

Teacher's availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

75.00%

75.00%

87.50%

87.50%

93.75%

68.75%

87.50%

62.50%

TOO-MANY
18.75%

VERY -CHAL
6.25%

VERY-USEF
81.25%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

20.00%

VERY-LIKE
87.50%

A-LOT
37.50%

37.50%

18.75%

18.75%

31.25%

12.50%

37.50%

JUST-RIGH
75.00%

CHALLENGI
75.00%

USEFUL
18.75%

DIFFICULT
20.00%

FAIR
26.67%

SMWHT-LIK
6.25%

FAIR-AMOU
50.00%

37.50%

TOO-FEW
6.25%

SOMEWHAT -
18.75%

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

6.67%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT - KNOW

SOME

6.25%

12.50%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

6.67%

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

6.25%

A-LITTLE
6.25%

12.50%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

60.00%

NOT-APPL.
53.33%

VRY-UNLIK

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

TOTAL

16

16

16

15

15

16

TOTAL
16

16



21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 31.

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 31.

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 18.

Course: HISTORY 751.2 ERZ6 (2842) MODERN LATIN AMER EBERT, C
YES
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.

00%

50.00%

37.50%

12.50%

NO

EXCELLENT GOOD

2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 25.

3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject

4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking

5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion

6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly

7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 25.

8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 25.

00%

75.00%

50.00%

75.00%

50.00%

100.

75.00%

75.00%

75.00%

75.00%

75.00%

50.00%

18.75%

25.00%

18.75%

FAIR

50.00%

50.00%

TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW

9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 25.
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 25.
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 25.
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 25.
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 25.

00%

75.00%

16

6.25% 16

43.75% 16

Fall 2004

TOTAL
3

8 responded. Term:

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

4

25.00% 4

25.00% 4

NOT-APPL. TOTAL

VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.



14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 75.00%
VERY-USEF USEFUL
15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works 25.00% 50.00%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT
16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class
VERY-FAIR FAIR
17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class 25.00% 25.00%
VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK
18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend? 25.00% 75.00%
A-LOT FAIR-AMOU
19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject? 25.00% 75.00%
20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems? 75.00%
21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own? 100.00%
22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 25.00% 75.00%
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 75.00%
Course: HISTORY 751.5 ETZ6 (3431) THE CARIBBEAN EBERT, C
YES NO
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 100.00%
EXCELLENT GOOD
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 57.14% 42.86%
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 28.57% 71.43%
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 57.14% 42.86%
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 57.14% 42.86%

25.00%

SOMEWHAT -
25.00%

SOMEWHAT -

50.00%

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

SOME

25.00%

FAIR

4

NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.
4

NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.
50.00% 4

NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
50.00% 4

SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
4

A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

25.00% 4

8 responded. Term: Fall 2004
TOTAL
4

POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
7



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

Teacher's

ability to communicate clearly

openness to comments,questions,viewpoints

knowledge of the subject matter of the class

ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class

availability to students outside of class

Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments

Teacher's

promptness of returning tests & assignments

Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works

How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

57.14%

85.71%

57.14%

85.71%

28.57%

71.43%

28.57%

TOO-MANY
14.29%

VERY -CHAL
14.29%

VERY-USEF
57.14%

VERY-DIFF

VERY-FAIR

42.86%

VERY-LIKE
85.71%

A-LOT
100.00%

28.57%

28.57%

42.86%

14.29%

42.86%

14.29%

57.14%

28.57%

JUST-RIGH
85.71%

CHALLENGI
28.57%

USEFUL
42.86%

DIFFICULT

FAIR

SMWHT-LIK

14.29%

FATIR-AMOU

28.57%

14.29%

TOO-FEW

SOMEWHAT -

57.14%

SOMEWHAT -

SOMEWHAT -

SMWHAT-FA

DONT -KNOW

SOME

14.29%

28.57%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-CHALL

NOT-USEFU

NOT-DIFFI

NOT-FAIR

SMWHT -UNL

A-LITTLE

14.29%

14.29%

71.43%

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

NOT-APPL.

100.00%

NOT-APPL.
57.14%

VRY-UNLIK

HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.

14.29%

28.57%

TOTAL

TOTAL
7



22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally? 42.86% 28.57% 28.57% 7
23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way 28.57% 28.57% 14.29% 14.29% 14.29% 7
Course: HISTORY 770.8 T43 (2844) COLLOQ IN MID EAST SCHAAR, STUART 9 of 11 responded. Term: Fall 2004
YES NO TOTAL
1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week? 88.89% 11.11% 9
EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL
2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class 77.78% 22.22% 9
3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject 88.89% 11.11% 9
4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking 55.56% 44 .44% 9
5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion 33.33% 55.56% 11.11% 9
6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly 66.67% 33.33% 9
7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints 66.67% 33.33% 9
8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class 100.00% 9
9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class 77.78% 22.22% 9
10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class 88.89% 11.11% 9
11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments 55.56% 44 .44% 9
12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments 22.22% 11.11% 66.67% 9
TOO-MANY JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW NOT-APPL. TOTAL
13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works 88.89% 11.11% 9
VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.
14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works 11.11% 55.56% 33.33% 9

VERY-USEF USEFUL

SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works

Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class

Rate the fairness of examinations in this class

How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?

Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?

Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?

Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?

Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?

Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way

33.33% 55.56% 11.11%
VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

11.11% 88.89%

VERY-FAIR FAIR
22.22%

SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR NOT-APPL.
77.78%

VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK
100.00%

A-LOT FAIR-AMOU SOME A-LITTLE HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL.
44 .44% 22.22% 33.33%
33.33% 44 .44% 11.11% 11.11%
44 .44% 22.22% 22.22% 11.11%
44 .44% 22.22% 22.22% 11.11%
44 .44% 11.11% 11.11% 33.33%

TOTAL
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